ISTCC Sturup Raceway

Radical

Prel. Race 1 Resultat

Tavling (12 Varv)

Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
15.09.2007 15:40

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
9 15:44:42.030 1:00.454 18.683 19.145 22.626 -
(21) Christian Kronegard 10 15:45:41.980 59.950 18.299 19.186 22.465 -
1 15:36:41.728 1:00.736 19.621 18.995 22.120 1 15:46:42.227 1:00.247 18.487 19.057 22.703 -
2 15:37:40.935 59.207 18.491 18.790 21.926 12 15:47:42.976 1:00.749 18.811 19.066 22.872 -
3 15:38:40.126 59.191 18.362 |  18.925 21.904
4 15:39:39.446 59.320 18.455 18.811 22.054 (22) Viktor Hallrup
5 15:40:38.829 59.383 18.495 18.769 22.119 1 15:36:44.218 1:02.813 20.781 19.193 22.839 -
6 15:41:38.671 59.842 18.799 19.000 22,043 2 15:37:44.219 1:00.001 | 18.313 18.847 22.841 -
7 15:42:38.125 59.454 18.587 18.813 22.054 3 15:38:43.577 59.358 18.412 18.820 22.126 -
8 15:43:37.722 59.597 18.557 18.910 22,130 4 15:39:43.004 59.427 18.335 18.728 22.364 -
9 15:44:37.722 1:00.000 18.720 19.071 22.209 5 15:40:42.798 59.794 18.474 19.034 22.286 -
10 15:45:37.601 59.879 18.724 18.962 22,193 6 15:41:42.399 59.601 18.570 18.875 22.156 -
11 15:46:37.801 1:00.200 18.975 19.102 22,123 7 15:42:42.054 59.655 18.461 18.849 22.345 -
12 15:47:38.089 1:00.288 18.884 19.145 22.259 8 15:43:42.286 1:00.232 18.646 19.004 22,582 -
9 15:44:42.876 1:00.590 18.704 19.443 22.443 -
(36) Mikael Ohlsson 10 15:45:43.261 1:00.385 18.705 19.249 22.431 -
1 15:36:42.328 1:01.236 20.027 18.979 22.230 1 15:46:43.655 1:00.394 18.679 19.244 22.471 -
2 15:37:41.596 59.268 18.219 18.893 22.156 12 15:47:44.227 1:00.572 18.535 19.379 22.658 -
3 15:38:40.721 59.125 18.108 |  18.881 22136 |
4 15:39:39.993 59.272 18.199 18.784 22,289 (9) Per Staaf Jr
5 15:40:40.530 1:00.537 18.263 19.931 22343 1 15:36:45.022 1:02.785 20.573 19.311 22.901 -
6 15:41:40.024 59.494 18.387 18.828 22.279 2 15:37:45.443 1:00.421 18.853 18.916 22,652 -
7 15:42:39.538 59.514 18.402 18.799 22313 3 15:38:45.555 1:00.112 18.714 19.045 22.353 -
8 15:43:39.218 59.680 18.242 19.065 22.373 4 15:39:45.566 1:00.011 18.865 19.026 22.120 -
9 15:44:38.767 59.549 18.179 19.038 22.332 5 15:40:45.549 59.983 18.527 19.231 22.225 -
10 15:45:38.889 1:00.122 18.300 19.330 22.492 6 15:41:45.534 59.985 18.632 19.079 22.274 -
11 15:46:38.853 59.964 18.436 19.035 22.493 7 15:42:45.314 59.780 18.527 19.042 22.211 -
12 15:47:38.944 1:00.091 18.451 19.141 22.499 8 15:43:45.277 59.963 18.603 19.141 22.219 -
9 15:44:45.104 59.827 18.589 19.103 22.135 -
(27) Andreas Ebbesson 10 15:45:45.142 1:00.038 18.703 19.054 22.281 -
1 15:36:43.425 1:02.033 20.298 19.234 22501 1 15:46:44.870 | 59.728 18.640 18.965 22,123 -
2 15:37:42.685 59.260 18.264 18.736 22.260 12 15:47:44.936 1:00.066 18.747 19.052 22.267 -
3 15:38:41.848 59.163 18.289 18.752 22,122 |
4 15:39:40.904 59.056 18.086 |  18.755 22215 (4) David Olsson
5 15:40:41.018 1:00.114 18.126 19.544 22.444 1 15:36:45.329 1:03.252 21.417 19.502 22.333 -
6 15:41:40.896 59.878 18.342 18.934 22,602 2 15:37:45.901 1:00.572 18.912 18.933 22.727 -
7 15:42:40.580 59.684 18.297 18.911 22.476 3 15:38:46.133 1:00.232 18.644 19.052 22.536 -
8 15:43:40.191 59.611 18.339 18.912 22.360 4 15:39:46.117 | 59.984 18.843 18.894 | 22.247 -
9 15:44:40.236 1:00.045 18.398 19.037 22,610 5 15:40:46.124 1:00.007 | 18.548 19.004 22.455 -
10 15:45:40.360 1:00.124 18.391 19.083 22.650 6 15:41:46.141 1:00.017 18.565 18.977 22.475 -
11 15:46:40.459 1:00.099 18.458 19.110 22531 7 15:42:46.354 1:00.213 18.593 19.074 22.546 -
12 15:47:40.976 1:00.517 18.530 19.257 22.730 8 15:43:46.404 1:00.050 18.554 19.004 22.492 -
9 15:44:46.528 1:00.124 18.564 19.056 22.504 -
(30) Audun Njos 10 15:45:46.953 1:00.425 18.602 19.101 22,722 -
1 15:36:43.063 1:01.473 19.846 19.049 22,578 1 15:46:47.621 1:00.668 18.715 19.148 22.805 -
2 15:37:42.436 59.373 18.184 18.890 22.299 | 12 15:47:48.847 1:01.226 18.815 19.386 23.025 -
3 15:38:42.525 1:00.089 18.176 18.762 23.151
4 15:39:41.829 59.304 18.110 18.710 22.484 (50) Tobias Larsson
5 15:40:41.599 59.770 18.087 18.935 22,748 1 15:36:46.081 1:04.000 21.036 19.713 23.251 -
6 15:41:41.372 59.773 18.318 18.879 22,576 2 15:37:46.532 1:00.451 18.487 19.151 22.813 -
7 15:42:41.223 59.851 18.356 18.858 22,637 3 15:38:47.327 1:00.795 18.727 19.151 22,917 -
8 15:43:41.441 1:00.218 18.363 19.309 22546 4 15:39:47.900 1:00.573 18.681 19.228 22.664 -
9 15:44:41.505 1:00.064 18.326 19.118 22,620 5 15:40:48.041 [ 1:00.141 |  18.431 19.235 22.475 -
10 15:45:41.641 1:00.136 18.327 19.196 22,613 6 15:41:48.677 1:00.636 18.709 19.304 22.623 -
11 15:46:41.685 1:00.044 18.317 19.091 22.636 7 15:42:49.375 1:00.698 18.510 19.261 22.927 -
12 15:47:41.982 1:00.297 18.407 19.194 22.696 8 15:43:50.147 1:00.772 18.554 19.548 22.670 -
9 15:44:50.596 1:00.449 18.685 19.372 | 22.392 -
(3) Emma Kimilainen 10 15:45:51.323 1:00.727 18.633 19.211 22.883 -
1 15:36:44.395 1:02.863 20.280 19.213 23.370 1 15:46:51.949 1:00.626 18.608 19.276 22742 -
2 15:37:43.825 59.430 18.466 18.720 22.244 12 15:47:52.544 1:00.595 18.626 19.264 22.705 -
3 15:38:42.901 59.076 18.203 18.654 22.219
4 15:39:42.166 59.265 18.184 18.888 22,193 (6) Perry Johansson
5 15:40:41.968 59.802 18.338 19.089 22.375 1 15:36:46.903 1:04.967 22.088 19.935 22.944 -
6 15:41:41.742 59.774 18.404 18.794 22,576 2 15:37:47.098 [ 1:00.195 | 18.817 19.131 22.247 -
7 15:42:41.442 59.700 18.298 18.890 22,512 3 15:38:47.441 1:00.343 19.104 19.187 | 22.052 -
8 15:43:41.576 1:00.134 18.875 18.905 22.354 4 15:39:48.196 1:00.755 19.023 19.232 22.500 -
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ISTCC Sturup Raceway

Radical Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 15.09.2007 15:40
Tavling (12 Varv)

varv  Tid pa dagen Varvtid  S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv  Tid pa dagen Varvtid $1Tm $2Tm $3Tm PTTm
5 15:40:48.580 1:00.384  18.931 19.160 22.293 -
6 15:41:48.975 1:00.395  18.966 19.305 22.124 -
7 15:42:49.612 1:00.637  18.944 19.206 22.487 -
8 15:43:50.523 1:00.911  19.044 19.259 22,608 -
9 15:44:51.175 1:00.652  19.104 19.203 22.345 -
10 15:45:51.753 1:00.578  19.084 19.296 22.198 -
1 15:46:52.811 1:01.058  19.202 19.461 22.395 -
12 15:47:53.422 1:00.611  19.124 19.243 22.244 -

(80) Roger Andersson

1 15:36:47.398 1:04.807 21.835 19.854 23.118 -
2 15:37:48.192 1:00.794 18.707 19.460 22.627 -
3 15:38:48.755 1:00.563 18.706 19.340 22517 -
4 15:39:49.525 1:00.770 18.811 19.345 22,614 -
5 15:40:50.220 1:00.695 18.923 19.158 22,614 -
6 15:41:51.005 1:00.785 18.763 19.185 22.837 -
7 15:42:51.414 1:00.409 18.780 19.228 22.401 ‘ -
8 15:43:52.739 1:01.325 19.342 19.372 22.611 -
9 15:44:53.265 1:00.526 18.703 ‘ 19.239 22.584 -
10 15:45:54.184 1:00.919 18.931 19.358 22.630 -
1 15:46:54.765 1:00.581 18.879 19.207 22.495 -
12 15:47:55.934 1:01.169 19.010 19.294 22.865 -

(44) Ibrahim Bakirci

1 15:36:44.615 1:02.914 20.863 19.120 22.931 -
2 15:37:45.283 1:00.668 18.763 19.092 22.813 -
3 15:38:46.609 1:01.326 18.222 ‘ 19.818 23.286 -
4 15:39:48.758 1:02.149 18.755 20.040 23.354 -
5 15:40:49.583 1:00.825 18.707 19.407 22.711 -
6 15:41:51.398 1:01.815 18.407 20.158 23.250 -
7 15:42:52.282 1:00.884 18.735 19.624 22.525 -
8 15:43:53.155 1:00.873 18.845 19.432 22.596 -
9 15:44:54.765 1:01.610 18.652 20.124 22.834 -
10 15:45:57.485 1:02.720 18.519 21.023 23.178 -
1 15:46:59.790 1:02.305 18.418 20.724 23.163 -
12 15:48:02.615 1:02.825 18.784 20.719 23.322 -

(15) Dick Sahlén

1 15:36:46.703 1:04.286  21.535 19.593 23.158 -
2 15:37:48.490 1:01.787 18510 | 20.293 22.984 -
3 15:38:49.225 1:00.735  18.910 19.273 22552 -
4 15:39:49.746 1:00521  18.735 19.335 22451 -
5 15:40:50.891 1:01.145  18.994 19.387 22.764 -
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